
Supplier Phone Email Contact Location Notes

Aaon Tech Support 848-702-0087 John Tecchio

A Quick Pick Crane & Rigging 203-924-2000 louc@aquickpickcrane.com Lou Cortigiano Derby Rigging/Crane

Warehouse Manager 203-308-2244 dkaye@aquickpickcrane.com Dan Kaye Derby

ABCO 203-325-9000 holivera@abco.co Herbert Olivera Stamford Luxaire, Inaba Denko, Mitsubishi

Aercon 203-271-3386 diane@aerconcorp.com Diane Scannell Cheshire Aaon

Muriel Sargolini muriel@aerconcorp.com

Bender 203-756-8013 JARCHAMBAULT@BENDERPLUMBING.COM
Josh Archambault/ 

returns only
Waterbury Goodman, Rheem, Amana

cpannoni@benderplumbing.com Chris Pannoni/ orders

tloukrezis@benderplumbing.com Ted Loukrezis / orders

Blake Equipment 203-797-9104 david.brantner@blackeequip.com Dave Brantner Danbury Camus Boiler

Brookaire 973-298-4059 david@brookaire.com David Mornan East Rutherford, NJAir Filters

Bryant Tech Support 203-968-4991 michael.janis@homans.com Michael Janis

Buckley Associates 860-768-3124 mcagle@buckleyonline.com Mike Cagle Newington Greenheck, Fans, Ductwork

860-768-3121 jlauzon@buckleyonline.com John Lauzon

Carrier 203-375-6390 Ralph.Polverari@carrierenterprise.com Ralph Stratford Carrier, General Parts

Clover Corporation
860-528-0081 

x12
hankc@clover-corporation.com Hank C East Hartford MagicPak

Hank - Cell 860-805-8949
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Danbury WinAir 888-671-3828 sheetmetal@mywinair.com

thorton@winair.com Tara Horton

Dasco/Homans 203-546-8992 Richard.Woods@homans.com Rick Woods Brookfield Ductwork, dampers

Rick - Cell 203-554-0888

Electrical Wholesalers 860-443-4381 New London Electrical parts, wire

203-754-7471 Waterbury

203-743-5578 Danbury

203-377-1935 Stratford

203-256-2333 Fairfield

203356-1822 Stamford

203-846-8100 Norwalk

Emerson Swan 860-558-2283 jbessette@emseronswan.com Jason Bessette Rocky Hill Taco / iWorx

F & M Electrical 203-744-7445 Danbury Electrical parts, wire

Fastenal 203-792-2898 CTDAN@stores.fastenal.com Mark Cherhoniak Danbury Bolts, Nuts, Strut, Hardware

Ferguson 845-429-5361 connor.smith@ferguson.com Connor Smith Haverstraw, NY HVAC / Plumbing

Online Support 1-888-222-1785

Filter Sales 203-672-0760 areddish@filtersales.com Angela  Reddish West Haven Filters/special filters
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203-932-4800 kskovinski@filtersales.com Kurt Skovinski West Haven Filters/special filters

Friedrich Tech Support (text) 631-293-2566

F.W. Webb                        Waterbury203-574-5959 tkg@fwwebb.com Tim Gannon Waterbury Navien and General Parts

Chris's Cell 860-207-7373 chrisa@fwwebb.com Chris Arsenault Waterbury Account Manager

860-920-5843 malaura.pannoni@fwwebb.com Malaura Pannoni Waterbury

Danbury 203-748-2635 dave.howard@fwwebb.com Dave Howard Danbury York

Tax Account - 202876          Non-

Tax Account - 130803

GA Fleet Pump 914-835-3801 x123salvarez@gafleet.com Sandra Alvarez White Plains Aerco Boiler Parts

914-777-4114 lgenao@fleetpump.com Lisandro Genao

Guy DeFeo Co. (Emerson Swan)203-257-5086 mdefeo@emersonswan.com Mike DeFeo  BAC cooling towers parts

Hilti 860-202-9747 Nick

Haun 203-748-9353 Danbury Nitrogen/Welding Gases

Homans 203-793-1681 TCannavaro@homans.com Main Wallingford Mitsubishi, Bryant

Taylor's Cell 203-520-0511 Taylor - Cell Wallingford

For Warranty Parts 800-840-9510 karrone.stanley@homans.com Karrone Stanley Wallingford Parts/Warranty

michael.mcdaniel@homans.com Michael McDaniel Wallingford Parts/Warranty

paul.tracanna@homans.com Paul Tracanna Wallingford Parts/Warranty
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BRYANT 207-805-9042 ryan.garrity@homans.com Ryan Garrity Bryant

Industrial Electric Motors 203-743-9611 g.lahoud@hotmail.com George Danbury Motors, Pumps, Sheave, Belts

IBC Tech Support 856-887-0544

Johnstone Supply 203-359-2626 Donald.Dexter@JohnstoneHVACR.com Don Dexter Stamford Fujistu, HVAC, Ecobee

203-882-5550 Milford

718-545-4896 briangarda@johnstonesupply.com Brian Garda Woodside, NY Friedrich Parts

Lennox 800-453-6669 USE Acct# B17884

LG Tech Support 1-888-346-1923 #1 for Mini Split / #2 for Multi V Units

MCN Distributors 203-498-8335 North Haven Misc Parts & Equipment

Melia Associates 860-290-6969 lkingsbury@meliaassociates.com Lee Kingsbury East Hartford

Mitsubishi Diamond Elite Tech Support866-433-5605

MJ Daly 203-753-5131 rdiaz@mjdalyllc.com Rod Diaz Waterbury Pipe and Victaulic

N & S Supply 203-791-9300 Jim jllera@nssupply.com Danbury Mitsubishi, Bosch

NEFCO 860-289-0285 william.jack@nefcocorp.com William Jack East Hartford Hardware

New Haven Windustrial 203-248-0400 maazullo@yahoo.com Melissa North Haven Pipe, Zoomlock, fittings

Norris & Ferraris 860-651-1986 mailbox@norrisferraris.com Simsbury EVAPCO parts

Plimpton & Hills (Asco) 203-743-9221 easco@plimptonhills.com Danbury IBC, General Parts
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860-221-7250 dcorona@plimptonhills.com Diane Corona Call Center Bosch

860-522-4233 Fujitsu parts

Eric Solheim cell 203-434-5377 esolheim@plimptonhills.com Viessman, Weil McLain

Portland Winair 860-982-1679 jpplenzio@winair.com Jeff Plenzio Jeff Plenzio American Standard; LG

Main number 860-632-0747

R.A. Novia 203-271-0348 jeff@ranovia.com Jeff Novia Jeff Novia Climatemaster

R.E. Michel 203-847-4921 john.wickson@remichel.com John Wickson Statford Duct, General Parts

Shelton WinAir 203-929-6319 KFHawks@winair.com Rusty Shelton American Std.

Stamford Windustrial 203-363-2700 mrlestinsky@windustrial.com Michael Lestinsky Stamford

Mike Lestinsky cell 203-343-6270

Star Supply 203-772-2240 jdonini@star-supply.com Jim Donini New Haven
Trane, Weil McClain, General 

Parts

Jim Donini cell 203-464-4019

203-773-4652 jdibiase@star-supply.com Joe Dibiase

Sid Harvey 203-778-8888 store127@sidharvey.com Leslie or Cindy Danbury

Swan Associates 860-372-4726 barrigoni@swanhvac.com Bobby Arrigoni Newington Daikin

System Aire Supply 860-621-7391 NICK@SYSTEMAIRESUPPLYCO.COM Nick Heil, LG ,  EWC

Torrco (Commercial Heating) 203-748-7190 ablair@torrco.com Adam Blair Danbury Burnham; Piping, 
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Commercial Heating pclaudio@torrco.com Paul Claudio ThermoPride

203-386-1611 Stratford Power Flame 

Tower Equipment 203-375-4420 michael@towereq.com Michael Stratford Controls

Trane 203-295-2170 Stamford

Residential 860-541-1721 david.moquin@trane.com David Moquin Hartford
Commercial Trane; Airguard 

filters; Gates belts

Residential larry.scully@trane.com Larry Scully Hartford
Commercial Trane; Airguard 

filters; Gates belts

Commercial 860-437-6208 charles.mrowka@trane.com Chuck Mrowka New Haven Commercial Trane

Commercial 860-437-6208 Chad.eairheart@trane.com Chad Eairheart New Haven Commercial Trane

United Refrigeration 203-787-2200 branch48@uri.com Brian Treloar New Haven Refrigerant, Glycol

Vertiv 203-843-8489 josh.yakuben@vertiv.com Josh Yakuben Wallingford Liebert

WW Rothmann 860-793-9450 lchilson@wwrothmann.com Lori Chilson Plainville GeoComfort, Bosch, Nortec

Winsupply of Danbury 203-740-2152 abarrigas@winsupplyinc.com Tony Danbury Duct and General Parts

Winsupply of Shelton 203-929-6344 ajmailhot@winsupplyinc.com Adam Mailhot (HVAC) Shelton Piping and Lockinvar; LG

JMGantkin@winsupplyinc.com Jim Gantkin (Plum) Shelton American Standard, Viessman

phox@winsupplyinc.com Phox Shelton


